G-50
G
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
G
A
U
G
E
S
Pocket teSt GauGeS
76 mm (3") Dial anD StainleSS Steel caSe
U 0.5% FS Accuracy
U Ideal “Tool Box”
Test Gauge
U All Stainless Steel
Construction
PGT-30L-300
cover included,
shown actual size.
Ordering Examples: PGT-30L-100, pocket test gauge with 0 to 100 psi range, and stainless steel cover.
PGT-30L-300, pocket test gauge with 0 to 300 psi range, and stainless steel cover.
PGt Series
Polished  Stainless Steel  cover included
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: 0.5% FS
Case: Polished stainless steel
Dial: White background with
mirrored band
Pointer: Adjustable with
knife-edge tip
Movement: Stainless steel
Element: 316 Stainless steel
Connection: 1⁄4 NPT
To Order
MODEL NO.
DIAL DIA.
mm (inch)
RANGE
GRADUATIONS FIGURE
MAJOR MINOR
PGT-30L-15 76 (3) 0 to 15 1 0.1
PGT-30L-30 76 (3) 0 to 30 2 0.2
PGT-30L-60 76 (3) 0 to 60 5 0.5
PGT-30L-100 76 (3) 0 to 100 10 1
PGT-30L-150 76 (3) 0 to 150 10 1
PGT-30L-200 76 (3) 0 to 200 20 2
PGT-30L-300 76 (3) 0 to 300 20 2
PGT-30L-400 76 (3) 0 to 400 50 2
PGT-30L-600 76 (3) 0 to 600 50 5
PGT-30L-1000 76 (3) 0 to 1000 100 10
G-51
U Corrosion-Resistant
Bronze Diaphragm
U 150% Overpressure